Run - ROUTE 30 PM 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri
Description: John Muir/Poirier Bus #: A6625

2:15 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:22 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD
2:28 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:34 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD

2:40 PM - 1919 Maple Ave South /

2:43 PM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY / 7179 W COAST RD

2:54 PM - 8986 W COAST RD /8986 W COAST RD

2:58 PM - W COAST RD & SHERINGHAM RD /

3:00 PM - 2694 Sheringham Point Rd / 2694 Sheringham Point Rd
3:06 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & SEASIDE DR /976 Seaside Rd

3:07 PM - 2551 Seaside Dr / 2551 Seaside Dr

3:12 PM - JUAN DE FUCA DR & HWY 14 (ENE) / JUAN DE FUCA DR & HWY 14
3:18 PM - W COAST RD @ Top Camp /

3:21 PM - WEST COAST RD & CORMORANT WAY /

3:22 PM - W COAST RD & TRAILHEAD (GD) /

3:55 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - ROUTE 31 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023

Fri
Description: John Muir/Journey/Poirier  Bus #: a9620

2:15 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:40 PM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY /7179 W COAST RD

2:45 PM - DEERLEPE RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD (WNW) / DEERLEPE RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD
2:46 PM - DEERLEPE RD & O'NEILL RD/

2:46 PM - 1549 DUFOUR RD / 1549 DUFOUR RD

2:49 PM - FRANCIS RD & BETHANY PL /

2:49 PM - WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD (SE) / WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD

2:50 PM - WRIGHT RD & MARATHON LANE (SW) / WRIGHT RD & MARATHON LANE
2:52 PM - 6998 W COAST RD /

2:55 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY / 6560 SOOKE RD

3:03 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY /6526 THROUP RD

3:08 PM - CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR (SE) / CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR
3:10 PM - OTTER POINT RD & HELGESON DR/

3:12 PM - PYRITE RD & BEATON RD /

3:15PM - OTTER POINT RD & EUSTACE RD (transit stop) /

3:18 PM - 1927 MAPLE AVE S /1927 Maple Ave S

3:19 PM - GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S (ESE) / GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S
3:21 PM - GRANT RD W & FIRWOOD PL (NE) / GRANT RD W & FIRWOOD PL
3:25PM - 7770 W Coast Rd / 7743 W Coast Rd

3:28 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD /

3:29 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & CHUBB RD /

3:33 PM - 2124 OTTER RIDGE DR/

3:34 PM - OTTER RIDGE DR & BEAU RIDGE RD /

3:36 PM - 8418 WEST COAST RD /

3:41 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FARMER DR/

3:46 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD (E) / TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD
3:48 PM - 7881 SLINGSBY PLACE /

3:53 PM - 7525 BUTLER RD /

3:54 PM - 7581 LEMARE CRES /

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI 1of2



3:55 PM - OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG LAKE RD (WSW) / OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG
LAKE RD

3:58 PM - 2977 SARAH DR/
4:03 PM - 2715 OTTER POINT RD / 2715 OTTER POINT RD
4:09 PM - SOOKE YARD /6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI 20f2



Run - Route 32 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023

Fri

Description: Poirier/Saseenos Bus #: A5620

2:30 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD

2:51 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY /6560 SOOKE RD

2:56 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY / 6066 SOOKE RD

3:03 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND / 2670 Sooke River Rd
3:04 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & MEOTA DR (NW) / SOOKE RIVER RD & MEOTA DR
3:08 PM - SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD (SW) / SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD
3:09 PM - SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD (WSW) / SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD
3:10 PM - SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD (SW) / SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD

3:11 PM - LUDLOW RD & ARLEIGH PL /

3:17 PM - 5117 SOOKE RD across from 17 mile / 5117 Sooke Rd

3:18 PM - 2011 GILLESPIE RD / 2011 Gillespie Rd

3:20 PM - 1424 GILLESPIE RD roche cove parking / 1424 Gillespie Rd

3:28 PM - MOUNT MATHESON RD & CAINS WAY /

3:29 PM - 4928 MOUNT MATHESON RD / 4928 MOUNT MATHESON RD

3:30 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD /

3:34 PM - 950 Gillespie Rd / 950 Gillespie Rd

3:35 PM - 5551 E SOOKE RD / 5551 E Sooke Rd

3:37 PM - E SOOKE RD & BEECHER BAY RD /

3:44 PM - 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR / 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR

3:49 PM - E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL (E) / E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL

3:50 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER /

3:52 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD (SSE) / WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD
3:53 PM - E SOOKE RD & SEAGIRT RD/

3:56 PM - E SOOKE RD & ELIZA POINT RD (NNE) / E SOOKE RD & ELIZA POINT RD
4:03 PM - 1020 ROXVIEW CRT / 1020 ROXVIEW CRT

4:36 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - Route 33 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri
Description: EMCS/JOURNEY Bus #: A6621

1:55 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:10 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:19 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL & SOOKE RD/

2:20 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD
2:24 PM - SOOKE RD & KALTASIN RD @ TRANSIT STOP /

2:25 PM - SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD (SW) / SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD
2:26 PM - SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD (WSW) / SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD
2:27 PM - SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD (SW) / SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD
2:28 PM - SOOKE RD & LUDLOW RD/

2:31 PM - 5202 SOOKE RD / 5202 SOOKE RD

2:31 PM - SOOKE RD & MANZER RD (SSW) / SOOKE RD & MANZER RD
2:33 PM - 5142 Sooke Rd / 5142 Sooke Rd

2:38 PM - 5106 SOOKE RD /5106 Sooke Rd

2:42 PM - 5117 SOOKE RD across from 17 mile / 5117 Sooke Rd

2:43 PM - 2011 GILLESPIE RD / 2011 Gillespie Rd

2:44 PM - 2013 Gillespie Rd / 2013 Gillespie Rd

2:49 PM - 1424 GILLESPIE RD roche cove parking / 1424 Gillespie Rd
2:49 PM - 1276 GILLESPIE RD / 1276 Gillespie Rd

2:50 PM - 1169 Gillespie Rd / 1169 Gillespie Rd

2:53 PM - 5285 MOUNT MATHESON RD / 5285 Mount Matheson Rd

2:56 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD /

2:59 PM - MOUNT MATHESON RD & CAINS WAY /

3:05 PM - 950 Gillespie Rd / 950 Gillespie Rd

3:08 PM - 5361 EAST SOOKE RD /

3:09 PM - E SOOKE RD & BEECHER BAY RD/

3:14 PM - 5736 E Sooke Rd / 5736 E Sooke Rd

3:15 PM - E SOOKE RD & BOARDMAN LN/

3:19 PM - 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR / 779 PARKHEIGHTS DR

3:20 PM - PARKHEIGHTS DR & LEDA RD /

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI 1of2



3:24 PM - E SOOKE RD & ANDERSON COVE RD (ESE) / E SOOKE RD & ANDERSON COVE
RD

3:27 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER /

3:28 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD /

3:30 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD (SSE) / WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD
3:31 PM - E SOOKE RD & SEAGIRT RD/

3:33 PM - E SOOKE RD & ELIZA POINT RD (NNE) / E SOOKE RD & ELIZA POINT RD
3:36 PM - E SOOKE RD & TIDEVIEW RD /

3:40 PM - 1388 PIKE RD Turnaround / 1388 Pike Rd

4:20 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI 20f2



Run - Route 34 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri

Description: EMCS/JOURNEY/John Bus #: A5621
Muir/Poirier

1:45 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:10 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD
2:19 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:25 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY & SOOKE RD /

2:29 PM - 6996 W COAST RD /6996 W COAST RD

2:30 PM - 7110 W COAST RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH /7110 W COAST RD
2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD
2:55 PM - 7687 W COAST RD / 7687 W COAST RD

2:55PM - 7770 W Coast Rd / 7743 W Coast Rd

2:56 PM - W COAST RD & CARPENTER RD /

2:56 PM - 7875 W COAST RD @ STORE /

2:57 PM - 7824 W COAST RD /

2:57 PM - 7980 W COAST RD /

2:58 PM - W COAST RD @ WELLS O WEARY MOBILE PARK /
2:59 PM - 8280 W COAST RD / 8280 W Coast Rd

2:59 PM - 8418 W COAST RD /

3:00 PM - 8260 W COAST RD /

3:00 PM - 8228 W COAST RD / 8228 W COAST RD

3:03 PM - 8986 W COAST RD /8986 W COAST RD

3:03 PM - ANDERSON RD /

3:05 PM - INVERMUIR RD & HWY 14 (SSE) /

3:08 PM - W COAST RD & SHERINGHAM RD /

3:10 PM - 10015 W COAST RD /

3:10 PM - 10113 W COAST RD /

3:12 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL /

3:14 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & SEASIDE DR / 976 Seaside Rd
3:39 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - ROUTE 35 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri
Description: EMCS/SOOKE Bus #: A1621

1:50 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:07 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:16 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD
2:25 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DEMAMIEL DR Middle /

2:27 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DRIFTWOOD DR middle /

2:29 PM - RIVERSTONE & WATLING WAY middle /

2:32 PM - RIVERSTONE & PHILLIPS middle/

2:33 PM - 2730 PHILLIPS RD middle / 2730 PHILLIPS RD

2:33 PM - 2820 PHILLIPS RD middle / 2833 Phillips Rd

2:34 PM - 3032 PHILLIPS RD Middle / 3032 PHILLIPS RD

2:37 PM - PHILLIPS RD & SHAMBROOK DR MIDDLE /

2:47 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD

2:53 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY / 6560 SOOKE RD

3:00 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY / 6066 SOOKE RD

3:04 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DEMAMIEL DR (ESE) / SUNRIVER WAY & DEMAMIEL DR
3:05 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DRIFTWOOD DR/

3:08 PM - RIVERSTONE DR & WATLING WAY /

3:10 PM - RIVERSTONE DR & PHILLIPS RD / 6487 Riverstone Drive
3:11 PM - 2730 PHILLIPS RD / 2730 Phillips Rd

3:12 PM - 2820 PHILLIPS RD /2820 PHILLIPS RD

3:13 PM - 3032 PHILLIPS RD / 3037 PHILLIPS RD

3:16 PM - PHILLIPS RD & SHAMBROOK DR / 2357 Phillips Rd

3:22 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - ROUTE 36 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri
Description: EMCS/JOURNEY Bus #: A1620

1:45 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:08 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:12 PM - OTTER POINT RD & RHODONITE RD /

2:14 PM - PYRITE RD & BEATON RD /

2:16 PM - GRANT RD W & FRENCH RD S (NE) / GRANT RD W & FRENCHRD S
2:18 PM - GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S (NE) / GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S
2:20 PM - GRANT RD & WINDFIELD DR/

2:22 PM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR / GRANT RD & HENLYN DR

2:28 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD

2:40 PM - OTTER PT RD & RHODONITE DR Middle /

2:41 PM - GRANT RD W & FRENCH RD S (NE) / GRANT RD W & FRENCHRD S
2:42 PM - GRANT RD & MAPLE AVE SECONDARY /

2:43 PM - GRANT RD W & FIRWOOD PL (NE) / GRANT RD W & FIRWOOD PL
2:44 PM - GRANT & HENLYN SECONDARY /

2:45 PM - 7770 W Coast Rd / 7743 W Coast Rd

2:48 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD /

2:51 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & MILLIGAN RD /

3:04 PM - 2124 OTTER RIDGE DR/

3:06 PM - OTTER RIDGE DR & BEAU RIDGE RD /

3:40 PM - SOOKE YARD /6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - ROUTE 37 PM FRI 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri

Description: Bus #: A0620
EMCS/JOURNEY/saseenos/poirier

2:10 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:15 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:24 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD

2:30 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD (S) / SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD
2:31 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & MEOTA DR (SE) / SOOKE RIVER RD & MEOTA DR

2:32 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND / 2670 Sooke River Rd
2:38 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY / 6560 SOOKE RD

2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD

2:51 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER /6713 SOOKE RD

2:53 PM - W COAST RD & MAPLE AVE (NNE) /

2:55 PM - W COAST RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD (ENE) / W COAST RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD
2:56 PM - WHIFFEN SPIT RD & WRIGHT RD /

2:58 PM - WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD (NE) / WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD

2:59 PM - FRANCIS RD & NARISSA RD (SW) / FRANCIS RD & NARISSA RD

3:01 PM - DEERLEPE RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD (WNW) / DEERLEPE RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD
3:12 PM - SOOKE YARD /6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



Run - Route 38 PM Fri 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023
Fri
Description: EMCS/JOURNEY Bus #: 17621

1:45 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

2:09 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL /6218 SOOKE RD

2:21 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE SCHOOL & THROUP RD /

2:24 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

2:30 PM - RHODONITE RD & TOWNSEND RD / 6745 Rhodonite Dr

2:33 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR/

2:35 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BURR DR (ESE) / OTTER POINT RD & BURR DR
2:37 PM - OTTER POINT RD & PASCOE RD /

2:39 PM - 2977 SARAH DR/

2:40 PM - SARAH DR & THELMITA PL / 3185 Sarah Dr

2:44 PM - OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG LAKE RD (E) / OTTER POINT RD & YOUNG LAKE
RD

2:45 PM - 7525 BUTLER RD /

2:47 PM - 7581 LEMARE CRES /

2:48 PM - 2923 ROBINSON RD /2923 ROBINSON RD

2:50 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD (E) / TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD
2:51 PM - 7878 TUGWELL RD /7878 TUGWELL RD

2:52 PM - 7881 SLINGSBY PLACE /

2:56 PM - 3450 OTTER POINT RD / 3450 OTTER POINT RD

2:59 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FARMER DR/

3:00 PM - AMANDA PL & OTTER POINT RD (NE) / AMANDA PL & OTTER POINT RD
3:01 PM - OTTER POINT RD & KING RD (NE) / OTTER POINT RD & KING RD

3:02 PM - OTTER POINT RD & OTTER POINT RD /

3:17 PM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

10/20/2022 12:46:49 PM ROUTE 36 PM FRI lofl



